- Bus Services

Mt Gravatt Chartered Route

Area Serviced - Upper Mt Gravatt, Eight Mile Plains, Rochedale, Mackenzie, Capalaba, Sheldon.
_ pe : \ % @

Holland Park
N @ Carindale

=Alexandra

b Hills
-}

BJ|City Mansfield

7 Brisbane

\\ Mount Gravatt

Gravatt"Outlock @ o e i

o5 4]

perjMount :
Upgﬁ;a.:';? : Burbank
oy '
lercedesBEnz Macgregdr a
Garden City bus station

o

& Mt Gravait
[Homewares, Manchester

Sheldon College

Rocfiedale Brisbane,Koala Bushlands @

Sheldon
Sunnybank
e [os I 11 |

Please Note:
All times are approximate.
Sheldon College students are requested to flag bus driver from any public bus stop. Updated Mar 2025



m Mt Gravatt Service Schedule £ $‘e:

Upper Mt Gravatt, Eight Mile Plains, Rochedale, Mackenzie, Capalaba, Sheldon.

DIRECTION DETAILS LOCATION TIME COMMENTS

Commence | Westfield Garden City Stop K 7.16am

1 3rd R Logan Road 7.19am

2 4th L Miles Platting Road 7.24am

3 8th L Gardner Road 7.28am

4 2nd R Mt Gravatt-Capalaba Road 7.37am

5 L Tilley Road At roundabout

6 1st R Bacton Road

7 1st R Geldart Road Toend

8 L Mt Gravatt - Capalaba Road

9 1st R Moreton Bay Road 7.50am

10 1st R Mt Cotton Road 7.5Tam

1 4th L School Road 7.53am | Toend

12 R Ney Road 7.54am

13 6th L Mt Cotton Road 7.59am

14 R Taylor Road

15 3rd R Sheldon College 8.05am | Gate4

Terminus Sheldon College Bus Zone
Bus Charges

AM - $4.80 from Upper Mt Gravatt, $3.60 from Mackenzie, $2.40 from Capalaba.

Bus Times are approximate.
Sheldon College students are requested to flag bus driver from any public bus stop..



m Mt Gravatt Service Schedule

Sheldon, Capalaba, Mackenzie, Rochedale, Eight Mile Plains, Upper Mt Gravatt.

DIR ON D OCATIO 0

Commence | Sheldon College Bus Zone 3.45pm

1 1st R Sheldon College

2 1st L Taylor Road Through roundabout

3 Into Redland Bay Road

4 1st L Parkwood Drive 3.51pm | Toend

5 L Mahogany Street

6 1st L Lyndon Road

7 1st R Mount Cotton Road 3.54pm

8 2nd R Ney Road 3.57pm

9 Tth L School Road 4.04pm | Toend

10 R Mt Cotton Road 4.07pm

1 4th L Moreton Bay Road 4.10pm

12 1st L Mt Gravatt-Capalaba Road 417pm

13 2nd R Geldart Road Toend

14 L Bacton Road Toend

15 L Tilley Road At roundabout

16 L Mt Gravatt - Capalaba Road

17 4th L Gardner Road 4.22pm | Toend

18 R Miles Platting Road 4.29pm

19 8th R Logan Road 4.36pm

20 3rd L Macgregor Street 4.40pm | Toend

Terminus Westfield Garden City Stop L 4.43pm
Bus Charges

PM - $2.40 to Capalaba, $3.60 to Mackenzie, $4.80 to Upper Mt Gravatt.

Bus Times are approximate. Sheldon College students are requested to let the driver to stop as they

approach the required stop.



